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Position

Wastewater Supervisor
Wastewater Operator llI
Wastewater Operator llI
Wastewater Operator Il|

Lab Technician

Other Positions Held Special District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District

Trabuco Canyon Water District

Department
Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater

Wastewater

Total Wages
$111,319
$95,489
$89,913
$88,430
$38,866



