	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Wastewater Supervisor		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Wastewater	\$111,319
2.	Wastewater Operator III		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Wastewater	\$95,489
3.	Wastewater Operator III		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Wastewater	\$89,913
4.	Wastewater Operator III		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Wastewater	\$88,430
5.	Lab Technician		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Wastewater	\$38,866